Winners — March 4 - Gross/Net/Putts

Flight 1
Gross:

Net:
Putts:

Flight 2
Gross:

Net:
Putts:

Flight 3
Gross:

Net:
Putts:

Birdies:

Patsy Wilson
Joanne Ploch
Bo Howard

Loreta Eggers
Jeanette Wade
Sue Sinnott

Nancy Kingsolver
Jeri Langford
Susan Zivic

Jeanette Wade #12

48
35
16

54
37
21

57
39
20




